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Executive Committee (elected officers)  Name E-Mail 
President: Carrie McKenzie president@northcreekptsa.com 
Vice President of Communications: Stan Sinasohn vpcoms@northcreekptsa.com 
Secretary:  Deece Revilla secretary@northcreekptsa.com 
Treasurer:  Serena Xu treasurer@northcreekptsa.com  
Board Members     
Advocacy Chair Barby Taheri	 advocacy@northcreekptsa.com 
Membership Chair Melissa Kline membership@northcreekptsa.com 
NCHS/Skyview PTSA Food Pantry Karen Cohen (Co-chair) 

Melissa Kline (Co-chair) 
nchs.sms.foodpantry@gmail.com	

Staff Appreciation Cheri Hardin (Co-chair)  
Mary Khouzam(Co-chair) 

staffappreciation@northcreekptsa.com	

Committees Chair Person E-Mail 
Amazon Staff Wishlist Deece Revilla staffwishlist@northcreekptsa.com 
Awards Hannah Hurey awards@northcreekptsa.com 
2023-2024 Budget Open  
Career Events Open  
DEI Open  
Financial Review Open  
Grants Barby Taheri (Chair) 

Serena Xu 
Mary Khouzam 
Deece Revilla 
Melissa Kline 

grants@northcreekptsa.com 

Holiday Extravaganza (2023) Open  
Intercultural Festival PTSA Rep. Hanisha Bakshani  hanisha@bakshani.net 
Nominating Committee Open nomcom@northcreekptsa.com 
Northshore Schools Foundation Lead 
Ambassador for NCHS 

Hanisha Bakshani hanisha@bakshani.net 

Partnerships Open  
Reflections Shikha Walia reflections@northcreekptsa.com 
Website Stan Sinasohn website@northcreekptsa.com 

	


